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Women / 1A / 1A b7 grp1
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ciara Bennett1196
East Pasco FL

9.400 9.400 9.2509.600 37.650
1T 2 1 3 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Miller1203
East Pasco FL

9.200 9.475 9.3759.525 37.575
6 1 2 1 2 

2 

Adora McDuffie1205
East Pasco FL

9.250 9.125 9.3258.725 36.425
4T 5 8 2 3 

3 

Ryleigh Franks1636
East Pasco FL

9.250 9.175 8.9008.850 36.175
4T 4 5 4 4 

4 

Brianna Fung1141
Florida Flips

9.300 8.600 8.6509.200 35.750
3 8 3 5 5 

5 

Sophia Dinger1138
Florida Flips

9.150 9.200 8.3508.800 35.500
7T 3 7 8 6 

6 

Lillie Radermacher1165
Florida Flips

9.400 8.225 8.5008.450 34.575
1T 9 10T 6 7 

7 

Blake Hodach1139
Florida Flips

9.150 9.000 7.8508.450 34.450
7T 6 10T 10T 8 

8 

Savanah Shannon1144
Florida Flips

8.900 8.750 7.7009.000 34.350
12 7 4 12T 9 

9 

Alexalys Alvarez1143
Florida Flips

9.000 7.850 8.0508.700 33.600
11 10 9 9 10 

10 

Cadence Diaz1140
Florida Flips

9.100 7.450 7.7008.825 33.075
10 12 6 12T 11 

11 

Annie Baird1142
Florida Flips

9.150 7.550 7.8508.000 32.550
7T 11 13 10T 12 

12 

Elena Graham1137
Florida Flips

8.650 7.000 8.4008.200 32.250
13 13 12 7 13 

13 
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Women / 1A / 1A b7 grp2
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Dorough1198
East Pasco FL

9.500 9.550 9.2759.250 37.575
2 1 5 2 1 

1 

Sophie Vasquez1204
East Pasco FL

9.150 9.350 9.3009.325 37.125
11 2 3 1 2 

2 

Kailee Miller1202
East Pasco FL

9.250 9.150 8.9009.175 36.475
8 3 6 5 3 

3 

Izzy Thomas1206
East Pasco FL

9.400 8.800 9.1508.950 36.300
5 4T 7 4 4 

4 

Abigail Olewine1152
Florida Flips

9.300 8.025 9.2259.425 35.975
6 10 2 3 5 

5 

Kassidy Quick1145
Florida Flips

9.200 8.325 8.1009.275 34.900
9T 6 4 11 6 

6 

Alexa Hughey1149
Florida Flips

9.050 8.800 8.4508.550 34.850
12 4T 10 7 7 

7 

Kaleigh Fung1151
Florida Flips

9.450 7.050 8.7509.450 34.700
3T 12 1 6 8 

8 

Reagan Viles1150
Florida Flips

9.275 8.100 8.3508.925 34.650
7 8T 8 8T 9 

9 

Alainnah Cole1147
Florida Flips

9.450 8.150 8.2258.400 34.225
3T 7 11 10 10 

10 

Dakota Noland1146
Florida Flips

9.200 8.100 7.7008.675 33.675
9T 8T 9 12 11 

11 

Paige Ballard1148
Florida Flips

9.550 7.300 8.3508.350 33.550
1 11 12 8T 12 

12 
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Women / 1A / 1A b7 grp3
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cylee LaClair1201
East Pasco FL

9.400 9.250 9.3759.575 37.600
6T 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Macey Harrison1157
Florida Flips

9.675 9.050 9.3759.175 37.275
1 4 6 1T 2T

2T

Madison Crist1197
East Pasco FL

9.525 9.250 9.0509.450 37.275
3 1T 3 3 2T

2T

Hailey Hunt1158
Florida Flips

9.550 8.975 8.7009.500 36.725
2 5 2 7 4 

4 

Ivey Wilson1161
Florida Flips

9.400 8.900 8.9509.375 36.625
6T 6 4 5 5 

5 

Maggie Baird1156
Florida Flips

9.500 8.800 8.6009.075 35.975
4 7 8 8 6T

6T

Avie Houlihan1200
East Pasco FL

8.600 9.075 9.0259.275 35.975
11 3 5 4 6T

6T

Eliana Maldonado1160
Florida Flips

9.475 8.100 8.8509.150 35.575
5 9 7 6 8 

8 

Emily Kinchen1159
Florida Flips

9.350 7.500 8.4508.700 34.000
8 10 10 9 9 

9 

Maggie Nagle1154
Florida Flips

8.700 8.500 8.2008.500 33.900
10 8 11 10 10 

10 

Riley Coleman1162
Florida Flips

8.500 7.300 8.1508.850 32.800
12 11 9 11 11 

11 

Darielle Fenelon1153
Florida Flips

8.750 7.100 6.9008.250 31.000
9 13 12 12 12 

12 

Natalie Kahler1155
Florida Flips

8.300 7.200 6.2507.650 29.400
13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1A / All Ages
Session: B7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Pasco FL 1 113.625 28.425 28.425 28.700 28.075
12 1 1

2 Florida Flips 1 111.950 28.775 27.250 28.375 27.550
21 2 2
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